
 

IATF Contract Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany 
Issuing Office: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  1 / 2
 

2
0

1
9

-0
5
-2

0
 

CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

TMD Friction México, S.A. de C.V. 
 

Acceso II No. 50 
Fracc. Industrial Benito Juárez 
76120 Querétaro, Qro. 
Mexico 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 

Design and manufacture of Friction Materials 
 
 

An audit, conducted and documented in a report, has verified that this quality management 
system fulfills the requirements of the following International Automotive Standard: 
 
 

IATF 16949:2016 

(with product design) 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Main certificate registration no. 

Issuing date 

This certificate is valid until 

Date of revision 

IATF No. 

409451 IATF16 

407163 IATF16 

2021-05-07 

2024-05-06 

2022-05-09 

0397983 
 

For and on behalf of DQS 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director, DQS GmbH 

Michael Drechsel 
Managing Director, DQS Holding GmbH 

 
 



 

Annex to certificate registration no.: 409451 IATF16 
IATF-No.: 0397983 

 
 

TMD Friction México, S.A. de C.V. 
 
Acceso II No. 50 
Fracc. Industrial Benito Juárez 
76120 Querétaro, Qro. 
Mexico 
 
 
 

 

 

This annex (edition: 2022-05-09) is only valid in connection 
with the above-mentioned certificate. 2 / 2
 

2
0

1
9

-0
5
-2

0
 

 
Remote Location Scope 

407163 
TMD Friction Holdings GmbH 
Schlebuscher Straße 99 
51381 Leverkusen 
Germany 

 
Information technologies; Policy making; 
Quality system management; Strategic 
planning; Supplier management 

409428 
TMD Friction, Inc. 
1035 Crooks Road 
Troy, MI 48084 
United States of America 

 
Product design, R & D, Sales, Testing 

 
 
 
 
 
 


