

CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

TMD Friction México, S.A. de C.V.

Acceso II No. 50 Fracc. Industrial Benito Juárez 76120 Querétaro, Qro. Mexico

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.

Scope: Design and manufacture of Friction Materials

An audit, conducted and documented in a report, has verified that this quality management system fulfills the requirements of the following International Automotive Standard:

IATF 16949:2016

(with product design)

Certificate registration no.	409451 IATF16
Main certificate registration no.	407163 IATF16
Issuing date	2021-05-07
This certificate is valid until	2024-05-06
Date of revision	2022-05-09
IATF No.	0397983

For and on behalf of DQS

Markus Bleher Managing Director, DQS GmbH



2-170-0110-01001

heerenderd

Michael Drechsel Managing Director, DQS Holding GmbH

IATF Contract Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany Issuing Office: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany



Annex to certificate registration no.: 409451 IATF16 IATF-No.: 0397983

TMD Friction México, S.A. de C.V.

Acceso II No. 50 Fracc. Industrial Benito Juárez 76120 Querétaro, Qro. Mexico



Remote Location

407163 TMD Friction Holdings GmbH Schlebuscher Straße 99 51381 Leverkusen Germany Scope

Information technologies; Policy making; Quality system management; Strategic planning; Supplier management

409428 TMD Friction, Inc. 1035 Crooks Road Troy, MI 48084 United States of America

Product design, R & D, Sales, Testing